
Metro Moore Co. Vol. Fire Department SSHBEA Horse Show 
Sponsored by: Project Graduation 2018 

 
August 19, 2017 Judge: Eric Barrett 

1. Stick Horse Class 

No Entries 

 

2. Leadline – rider 6 & under w/feet in stirrups/led by adult 

1st Lou Lou’s Ginger Snap – Ella Grace Kennamer for Sanders Family 

 

3. Model – adult handlers 

1st Kawliga’s Mr. Glory – Karlie Joslyn 

2nd Pistol Packer – Wayne Shelton 

3rd She’s Runnin From The Law – Misty Bue 

4th I’m Christina Grey – Sabrina Adams 

 

4. Youth Model – Mares & Geldings – 17 & under 

1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice – Sarah Lawerence for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 

5. Open Shod – 2 & 3 year old 

1st Peppers Last Silver Dollar – Brian Wainwright for Nancy Anderton 

 

6. Country Trail Pleasure Youth Riders 17 & under – no stallions 

1st Miner’s Rambling Girl – Kobea Reynolds 

2nd Avenger’s Blonde Justice – Sarah Lawrence for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

 

7. Lite Shod – Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

 

8. Trail Pleasure Youth Riders 17 & under – no stallions 

1st Wolfman at the Rocks – Sarah Lawrence for Jason, Norman & Nancy Simmons 

 

9. Open Shod – Amateur Riders 

1st Georgia O’keef – Jim Austin 

 

10. Traditional Trail Pleasure Youth Riders 17 & under – no stallions 

My Lethal Injection – Kobea Reynolds for Brenda Wright & Brenda Poe 

 

11. Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 year old 

1st Wolf’s Almighty Grace – Sherry Bickford 

2nd Cash’s Chief – Alyson Phelps 

 

12. Lite Shod CLASSIC*** 

1st Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

 

13. Traditional Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 year old 

1st Blondezilla – Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

2nd Wolf’s Almighty Grace – Sherry Bickford 
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14. Lite Shod Youth Riders 17 & under – no stallions 

No Entries 

 

15. Country Trail Pleasure  

1st Perfectly Painted – Karlie Joslyn for Sara Tune 

2nd Miners Rambling Girl – Kobea Reynolds 

3rd A Splash of Terminator – Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 

4th Pistol Packer – Wayne Shelton 

5th Rio Bravo – Beverly Phleps for Alyson Phelps 

 

16. Weanlings (will be split if entries warrant) 

1st Kodak’s Flash Back To Tony – Lindi Carter 

 

17. Youth Council – Trail Pleasure 

1st Wolfman at the Rocks – Sara Lawrence for Jason, Norman & Nancy Simmons 

2nd Bojangles Satin Finish – Chance Carter 

 

18. Open Shod – Amateur Owned & Trained 

No Entries 

 

19. Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st The Smoke Signal – Larry Wilhoite 

2nd Wolfman at the Rocks – Jason Simmons for Jason, Norman & Nancy Simmons 

3rd Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

4th Cash’s Chief – Alyson Phelps 

 

20. Lite Shod CLASSIC Amateur & Youth*** 

1st Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

 

21. Yearlings (will be split if entries warrant) 

1st JFK’s Independence – Alyson Phelps 

 

22. Country Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 year old 

1st She’s Runnin From The Law- Misty Bue 

2nd Pistol Packer – Wayne Shelton 

3rd Comanche Man – Lindi Carter 

 

23. Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st My Lethal Injection – Brenda Wright for Brenda Wright and Brenda Poe 

2nd Blondezilla – Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

3rd Good Chance of Gold – Ernest Weddington 

 

24. Lite Shod 2 & 3 year old 

No Entries 
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25. Country Trail Pleasure Amateur 

1st Miner’s Rambling Girl – Kobea Reynolds 

2nd Perfectly Painted – Sara Tune 

3rd Cash’s Chief – Patrick Phelps 

4th A Splash of Terminator – Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 

5th Rio Bravo – Alyson Phelps 

 

26. Trail Pleasure Amateur 

1st The Smoke Signal – Larry Wilhoite 

2nd Wolfman at the Rock’s – Jason Simmons for Jason, Norman & Nancy Simmons 

3rd Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

 

27. Open Shod Youth Riders 17 & under – no stallions 

No Entries 

 

28. Traditional Trail Pleasure  

1st Wolf’s Almighty Grace – Sherry Bickford 

 

29. Lite Shod  

No Entries 

 

30. Country Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned & Trained 

1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice – Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 

2nd Perfectly Painted – Sara Tune 

3rd Minder’s Rambling Girl – Kobea Reynolds 

4th She’s Runnin From The Law – Misty Bue 

5th A Splash of Terminator – Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 

 

31. Trail Pleasure  

1st Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

 

32. Traditional Trail Pleasure Amateur 

1st Wolf’s Almighty Grace – Sherry Bickford 

2nd My Lethal Injection – Brenda Poe for Brenda Poe & Brenda Wright 

3rd Red Wing’s Rebel Rose – Brandon Bell for Ernest Weddington 

 

33. Lite Shod Amateur 

No Entries 

 

34. Championship – Open – no qualifying 

1st Knox A Million – Gina Sparks 

2nd A Good Chance of Gold – Ernest Weddington 

 

 


